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PROPUESTA DE NOMBRAMIENTO DE
PROFESORADO TUTOR PARA EL CURSO 2018-2019

CENTRO DE CALATAYUD
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Agustin Bonaga, Fernando
Andrés Hernando, Marina

Antén Duce, Joaquin

Aranda Pardo, José Francisco
Caballer Cebolla, Francisco Javier
Calavia Ortega, Consuelo

Calvo Medel, David

Calvo Sanz, Azucena

Cano Reglero, Alberto

. Castafieda Santos, Patricia

. Ceamanos Redondo, Juan José
. Corral Gémez, Ana Isabel

. Cortés Perruca, José Luis

. D’Oc6n Palud, Vicente

. De Diego Canamares, Francisco Javier
. De Leiva Rodriguez, Daniel

. De la Osa Fonddn, Adela de la

. Dofidgueda Garcia, Raquel

. Farré i Barril, Nuria Montserrat

. Galindo Ortiz de Landazuri, Carmen
. Galindo Ortiz de Landazuri, Pilar
. Géllego Monge, Irene

. Garcia Falcon, Carlos

. Garcia Labaila, Ana

. Garcia Latorre, Antonio David

. Garcia Serrano, Sergio

. Giral Conte, Ramén

. Gémez Morén, Andrés

. GOmez Terrer, Laura

. Gonzalo Bendicho, Angel

. Gracia Mafas, Montserrat

. Guerra Castro, Monstserrat

. Hernandez Gonzalez, Angela

. Hernandez Izaguerri, Manuel

. Herrero Jaraba, José Elias

. Hierro Alvarez, Juan Pablo

. Ibafiez Meneses, Javier

. lguacel Pérez, Marta

. lIzquierdo Sirera, Diego

. Juano Ayllén, Antonio

. Julvez Sanz, Yolanda

. Kerkhoff, Raul

. Lagunas Gimeno, Ana

. Litago Diez, Teresa



45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

AULA DE CASPE

NogokswhpE

Lopez Pérez, Julio

Lozano Chavarria, Eduardo
Magallares Olivar, Juan Antonio
Mainar Felipe, Joaquin
Maluenda Navarrro, M2, Carmen
Marco Francia, M2. Pilar
Marqueta Calvo, Sergio

Martin Sanchez, Andrés

Mateo Moros, Antonio

Melchor Rojo, Rubén

Melendo Pardos, Begofia
Melero Duran, Héctor

Micheto Ruiz de Morales, Manuel
Miguel Sebastian, Ana Belén
Minguijén Pablo, Jaime
Montanés Romero, José Luis
Nerin de la Puerta, Isabel
Nicanor Campos, Margarita
Ofa Fernandez, Juan José
Ormad Velamazéan, Laura
Palacio Fatas, José Antonio
Paricio Martin, Santiago

Pérez Gracia, Félix

Pérez Morago, Héctor

Prieto Estravid, M2. del Carmen
Pueyo Anchuela, Oscar
Sabroso Cortés, Maria

Séaenz Preciado, Carlos
Sanchez Cortés, Ivan

Séanchez Ovcharov, Carmen
Sanchez Sanchez, Rafael
Sancho Martin, Clara
Sanmiguel Mateo, Luis

Tejero Laorden, Carmelo
Villalba Olivella, Javier

Visiedo Ramo, Sergio

Aznar Sabanza, Carmen

Bel Poblador, Carmen

Catalan Buisan, Cristina

Ferrer Oliver, Alicia

Rebled Cirac, Elisa

Royo Andreu, Pedro

Sanchez Lépez, Juan Francisco

AULA DE EJEA DE LOS CABALLEROS
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Abadia Alvarez, José Francisco
Barragan Sanchez, Pilar
Chamorro Pons, Juan

Liso Recaj, Trinidad

Martinez Clemente, Verdnica
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